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F. Robert Sabol, Vice Chair 2022-2024 (Term: 2018 - 2026) 
Associate Head of the Rueff School of Design, Art, and Performance 
Purdue University 
1221 West Watson Drive 
Crawfordsville, IN 47933 
Telephone – Office   765.494.3053  
Telephone – Home   765.362.8374 
E-mail     bobsabol@purdue.edu 
 

Cris Guenter, Vice Chair 2023 – 2025 (Term: 2021-2025) 
Professor Emerita, School of Education 
California State University, Chico 
3 Noyo Ct. 
Chico, CA 95973 
Telephone – Home    530.343.1635  
E-mail     cguenter@csuchico.edu 
 

Diane Scully, Past Chair 2022-2024 (Terms: 2014 – 2018; 2018 - 2024) 
University Supervisor, MN State University Mankato 

3617 Admiral Lane North 

Minneapolis, MN  55429 
612-834-6881 
Telephone – Home   612.834.6881 
E-mail     dscully94@gmail.com 
 

Mario R. Rossero, Secretary/Treasurer (Appointed by Virtue of Position) 
National Art Education Association 
901 Prince Street 
Alexandria, VA 22314 
Telephone – Office   703.860.8000 
Facsimile    703.860.2960 
E-mail     mrossero@arteducators.org 
 

James Haywood Rolling, Jr., Past President, NAEA (Term: 2023 - 2025) 

Comstock Art Facility, Room 054 

1075 Comstock Avenue 

Syracuse, NY 13244 

Telephone – Cell   917.856.3454 

E-mail     jrolling@syr.edu 
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Jae Han Bae (Term: 2022 – 2026) 

Professor of Art Education, Department of Art, UW Oshkosh 

 800 Algoma Blvd.  

Oshkosh, WI 54901 

Telephone – Cell         920.257.7904 

E-mail     baej@uwosh.edu 
 

Robert W. Curtis (Life Trustee) 
21800 Morley Avenue 
Dearborn, MI 48124 
Telephone     313.510.7924 
E-mail     bob67brian@gmail.com 
 

Libya Doman (Terms: 2023-2027) 
Art Resource Teacher, Fairfax County Public Schools (FCPS) 

2107 Fort Davis Street, SE #101 
Washington, DC 20020 
Telephone     202.422.1915  
E-mail     libyad@hotmail.com or libyad@disruptingnorms.com 
 

Patricia (Pat) Franklin (Terms: 2023-2027) 
789 Holly Grove Ln 
Bracey, VA 23919 
Telephone    757.570.3907 
E-mail     pat.franklin80@gmail.com 
 

Kathryn O. Hillyer (Terms: 2018 – 2026; 2021-2026) 
Retired Art Educator 
1800 N. Prospect Ave. Apt 11D 
Milwaukee, WI 53202 
Telephone – Cell   847.477.8331 
E-mail     kathioh@aol.com 
 

Frank Juarez (Terms: 2018 – 2022; 2022-2026) 
Art Department Chair, Sheboygan North High School 
Gallery Director, Frank Juarez Gallery 
1913 Wiemann Avenue 
Sheboygan, WI 53081 
Telephone – Home   920.559.7181 
Telephone – Office   920.459.8613 
E-mail     frankjuarezgallery@gmail.com 
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Nancy P. MacGregor (Life Trustee) 
1803 Riverside Drive #110 
Columbus, Ohio 43212-1814 
Telephone – Home   614.732.1814 
E-mail     njjm@icloud.com 

 

Debra Pylypiw (Terms: 2020 – 2022; 2022-2026)  

Box 1821 

Swansboro, NC 28584 

Telephone    910.265.3355 

E-mail     dpylypiw@ec.rr.com 
 

Charles A. Qualley (Life Trustee) 
9025 Natalie Avenue, NE 
Albuquerque, NM 87111 
Telephone – Home   505.293.5881 
E-mail     c_qualley@msn.com 
 

James Wells (Term: 2020 – 2022; 2022-2025)  
9193 Wilderridge 
Cordova, TN 38018 
Work – Crayola Company 
Telephone – Home   901.212.7774 
E-mail     Jmwells22@yahoo.com 
 

Kathi R. Levin (Non-Trustee) 
NAEF Program/Development Officer 
E-mail     naef@arteducators.org 
Additional email   kathilevin@cox.net 
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